Serenity
Garden

Caf

657 East Main Street
BLUE RIDGE, GA 30513
( 706) 258-4949

Inside and outside seating
Excellent Homemade Food and a Relaxing Atmosphere
Open for Breakfast and Lunch

Complete take out service

Beer and Wine Available



BREAKFAST
Served Wednesday — Monday 8:00 am to 10:30 am  Closed on Tuesdays
*Last Seating at 10:15 am NO EXCEPTIONS
Egg entrees are cooked to order and served with grits or hash browns and toast, biscuit or English muffin
Bread Choices: White, Wheat, Sourdough or Rye

Egg Entrees:
2 Eggs, no meat choice $ 6.95
2 Eggs, with meat choice (bacon, sausage patties or city ham $ 9.95
3 Eggs, with meat choice (bacon, sausage patties or city ham $10.95
Cheese Omelette $10.95
Veggie Omelette (onions, peppers, mushrooms, tomato) $12.95
Western Omelette (ham, cheese, onions, and peppers) $12.95
Spanish Omelette (peppers, onions and salsa) $12.95
Meat and Cheese Omelette (bacon, sausage or city ham) $12.95
Country Fried Steak w/gravy & 2 eggs $14.95
Eggs Benedict 1/2 order $7.95/ $13.95

Pancakes & French Toast (does not include hash browns, grits or toast)
1 Pancake, 1 egg & meat choice $ 895
Short Stack, no meat choice $ 895
Short Stack & meat choice $10.95
Short Stack, 2 eggs & meat choice $13.95
French Toast, no meat choice $ 795
French Toast & meat choice $10.50
Waffle, 1 egg & meat choice $ 8.95
Waffle, no meat choice $ 495
Waffle, w/meat choice $ 7.95

Biscuits Sandwiches
Egg only $295
Egg & Cheese or meat only $3.25 2 Eggs & Cheese $4.95
Meat & Cheese (bacon, ham or sausage)  §$ 3.50 2 Eggs, Meat & $6.95
Meat & Egg (bacon, ham or sausage) $3.25 Cheese
Meat, Egg & Cheese $3.95
Biscuits & Sausage w/gravy Y order $3.95/% 6.95 Side Items
Country Fried Steak w/gravy $7.95
Corned Beef Hash 1/2 order $3.25/ $ 5.25
Country Ham $5.95
Bacon, Sausage or Ham $2.95
Side of Fruit or Strawberries (seasonal only) $3.50
Side Salsa $1.25
Hash Browns $2.50
One Pancake $4.95
Grits 40z—-9$2.50/80z-93.95
Sausage gravy 4 0z - $2.50/8 0z -- $ 3.95
Buttered Biscuit (2) $3.00
Toast (2 pieces) $1.50
English Muffin $1.75
Oatmeal 8 0z -$2.95/16 0z -$ 4.95

WARNING: Eating undercooked or raw meat, seafood or poultry may be hazardous to your health.
PRICES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. REV 6/21



LUNCH

Served Daily 11:00 am — Close

Y, sandwich & cup of soup / Side salad & % Sandwich / Side Salad with cup of soup

1, Sandwich Choices: Chicken Salad, Chicken Salad Melt, Tuna Salad, Tuna Salad Melt, BLT,
Triple Decker, Grilled Cheese, Cod Fish or Reuben $9.50

Bread Choices: WHITE, WHEAT, RYE OR SOURDOUGH

FULL sandwiches: served with a choice of french fries, potato salad, macaroni salad, coleslaw,
potato chips or fruit salad (seasonal)
SUBSTITUTE: Onion rings, sweet potato fries, side salad or caesar or cup of soup $2.50 extra

Sandwiches — Add bacon to any sandwich for $2.95 extra
Triple Decker (turkey, ham, Swiss, American cheese, lettuce & tomato) $11.95

Chicken Salad $ 9.50
Chicken Salad Melt w/provolone cheese $ 9.95
Tuna Salad $ 9.50
Tuna Salad Melt w/provolone cheese $ 9.95
Grilled Cheese $ 5.95
Veggie Burger $10.95
BLT $10.95
Reuben $14.95
Hamburger (1/2 pound sirloin) $12.95
Cheeseburger (1/2 pound sirloin) $13.95
Patti Melt (1/2 pound sirloin) $13.95
Mushroom Swiss Burger (1/2 pound sirloin) $14.95
Cowboy Burger—Swiss cheese, bacon/topped w/onion rings $15.95

Philly Cheesesteak—peppers, onions, mushrooms & provolone cheese $11.95
Grilled Chicken Philly—peppers, onions, mushrooms & provolone cheese $13.95

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $13.95
Country Fried Steak $13.95
Beer Battered Cod Fish $13.95
Fried Catfish Sandwich $12.95
Foot Long “Monster” Hot Dog—w/kraut or coleslaw $1.00 extra $10.95
Tenders & Fries $10.95

COLD PLATE: Choice of 1 Meat & 2 sides: Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, Macaroni Salad,
Potato Salad, Chips, Coleslaw or Fruit Salad (seasonal) $11.95

We reserve the right to add 20% gratuity to parties of 5 or more
PRICE AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE Rev 6/21




DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS —No Substitutions

Fish and Chips & Slaw $16.95
Fried Catfish, french fries & slaw $16.95
Country Fried Steak (1) w/mashed potatoes or french fries

and vegetable of the day $16.95
Shrimp Platter (9) w/mashed potatoes or french fries

and vegetable of the day $16.95
Grilled Salmon w/mashed potatoes or french fries

and vegetable of the day $16.95
Open Faced Roast Beef w/mashed potatoes or french fries

and vegetable of the day $16.95
Hamburger Steak, onions and mushrooms w/mashed potatoes

or French fries and vegetable of the day $16.95
Liver and onions w/mashed potatoes or French fries

and vegetable of the day $16.95
SALADS
House Salad or Caesar Salad $ 8.95
Chef Salad $12.95
Chicken Salad Salad $12.95
Tuna Salad Salad $12.95
Fried Chicken Strip Salad or Caesar $13.95
Grilled Chicken Salad or Caesar $13.95
Grilled Shrimp Salad or Caesar ’ $14.95
Grilled Salmon Salad or Caesar $14.95

Dressing Choices: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, Thousand Island, Roasted Garlic or
Raspberry Vinaigrette, and Creamy Italian

WARNING: Eating Raw or Under Cooked meat, Seafood, or Poultry may be Hazardous to
your health. Rev 6/21



APPETIZERS:

Mozzarella Sticks $ 7.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings $ 7.95
Beer Battered Fried Zucchini $ 9.95
Beer Battered Mushrooms $10.95
Onion Battered Green Beans $ 9.95
Calamari $12.95
SOUPS:
Soup of the Day Cup — $4.50 Bowl - $ 8.50
SIDE ITEMS:
Scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad $6.95
French Fries $3.95
Sweet Potato Fries $4.95
Mashed Potatoes $3.50
Potato Salad $3.50
Macaroni Salad $3.50
Cole Slaw $3.50
Fruit Salad or Strawberries (seasonal) $3.50
Side Garden Salad $4.95
Side Caesar Salad $4.95
Chips $2.50
BEVERAGES:
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq’s Root Beer
CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade $2.50
Coffee or Hot Tea — Variety of Herbal & Lipton $2.00
No Refill Beverages:
Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice $3.25
Milk (16 oz. glass only) $3.50
Hot Chocolate — (with or without whipped topping) $2.95
DESSERTS:
Fudge Brownie Delight $5.95
Pie by the slice $4.95
Cake by the slice $5.95
(Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for $1.00 extra)
Root Beer Float $4.95
Side of creamy vanilla ice cream $2.95
KIDS MENU:
Tenders & French Fries $5.95
Grilled Cheese & French Fries or Chips $5.95
PB&J & French Fries or Chips $5.95
Shrimp Basket $7.95



SERENITY GARDEN CAFE

WINE & BEER LIST

Available on Sundays only after 12:30 pm

HOUSE WINE - CANYON ROAD

Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Moscato

White Zinfandel
Pinot Noir
Merlot

Cabernet

WHITE WINE

Covey Run Riesling
William Hill Chardonnay
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio
Rodney Strong Chardonnay
Rodney Strong Sauvignon

RED WINE
Mirassou Pinot Noir
William Hill Cabernet
Meiomi Pinot Noir
Alamos Malbec

BOTTLED BEER
Michelob Ultra
Yuengling
Budweiser

Bud Light

Blue Moon

Coors Light
Amstel Lite
Heineken

Sierra Nevada
*Ask about our local beer options

Glass
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

N/A
N/A
7.95
7.95
7.95

N/A
7.95
N/A
7.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.25
525
5.25
4.50

Bottle
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



