Serenity Garden Café

657 East Main Street
BLUE RIDGE, GA 30513
(706) 258-4949

Inside and outside seating

Excellent Homemade Food and a Relaxing Atmosphere

Open for Breakfast and Lunch

Complete take out service

Beer and Wine Available

BREAKFAST

Served Wednesday - Monday 8:00 am to 10:30 am Closed on Tuesdays

*Last Seating at 10:15 am NO EXCEPTIONS

Egg entrees are cooked to order and served with grits or hash browns and toast, biscuit or English muffin Bread Choices: White, Wheat, Sourdough or Rye

Egg Entrees:	The state of the s		
2 Eggs, no meat choice			\$ 6.95
2 Eggs, no meat choice 2 Eggs, with meat choice (bacon, sausage patties or city ham			\$ 9.95
3 Eggs, with meat choice (bacon, sausage patties or city ham			\$10.95
Cheese Omelette			\$10.95
Veggie Omelette (onions, peppers, mushro	oms. tomato)		\$12.95
Western Omelette (ham, cheese, onions, an			\$12.95
Spanish Omelette (peppers, onions and sals			\$12.95
Meat and Cheese Omelette (bacon, sausage or city ham)			\$12.95
Country Fried Steak w/gravy & 2 eggs	, or only manny		\$14.95
Eggs Benedict			5/ \$13.95
Pancakes & French Toast (does not include hash	browns, grits or toast)	1/2 01401 0/150	, 415.50
1 Pancake, 1 egg & meat choice	oromio, grad or toudt)		\$ 8.95
Short Stack, no meat choice			\$ 8.95
Short Stack & meat choice			\$10.95
Short Stack, 2 eggs & meat choice			\$13.95
French Toast, no meat choice			\$ 7.95
French Toast & meat choice			\$10.50
Waffle, 1 egg & meat choice			\$ 8.95
Waffle, no meat choice			\$ 4.95
Waffle, w/meat choice			\$ 7.95
Biscuits		Sandwiches	0 7.50
Egg only	\$ 2.95		
Egg & Cheese or meat only	\$ 3.25	2 Eggs & Cheese	\$ 4.95
Meat & Cheese (bacon, ham or sausage)	\$ 3.50	2 Eggs, Meat &	\$ 6.95
Meat & Egg (bacon, ham or sausage)	\$ 3.25	Cheese	
Meat, Egg & Cheese	\$ 3.95		
Biscuits & Sausage w/gravy ½ order \$3.9		Side Items	
Country Fried Steak w/gravy			\$ 7.95
Corned Beef Hash		1/2 order \$3.25	
Country Ham			\$ 5.95
Bacon, Sausage or Ham			\$ 2.95
Side of Fruit or Strawberries (seasonal only)			\$ 3.50
Side Salsa			\$ 1.25
Hash Browns			\$ 2.50
One Pancake			\$ 4.95
Grits		4 oz - \$ 2.50/8 oz	-\$3.95
Sausage gravy		4 oz - \$2.50/8 oz ·	\$ 3.95
Buttered Biscuit (2)			\$ 3.00
Toast (2 pieces)			\$ 1.50
English Muffin			
0			\$ 1.75
Oatmeal		8 oz -\$2.95/16 oz	

WARNING: Eating undercooked or raw meat, seafood or poultry may be hazardous to your health. PRICES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. REV 6/21

LUNCH

Served Daily 11:00 am - Close

1/2 sandwich & cup of soup / Side salad & 1/2 Sandwich / Side Salad with cup of soup

½ Sandwich Choices: Chicken Salad, Chicken Salad Melt, Tuna Salad, Tuna Salad Melt, BLT, Triple Decker, Grilled Cheese, Cod Fish or Reuben
\$9.50

Bread Choices: WHITE, WHEAT, RYE OR SOURDOUGH

<u>FULL sandwiches:</u> served with a choice of french fries, potato salad, macaroni salad, coleslaw, potato chips or fruit salad (seasonal)

SUBSTITUTE: Onion rings, sweet potato fries, side salad or caesar or cup of soup \$2.50 extra

Sandwiches - A	Add bacon to any sa	ndwich for \$2.95 extra	
		wiss, American cheese, lettuce & tomato)	\$11.95
Chicken	Salad		\$ 9.50
Chicken	Salad Melt w/provolo	one cheese	\$ 9.95
Tuna Sala			\$ 9.50
Tuna Sala	ad Melt w/provolone	cheese	\$ 9.95
Grilled C			\$ 5.95
Veggie B	urger		\$ 10.95
BLT			\$10.95
Reuben			\$14.95
Hamburg	er	(1/2 pound sirloin)	\$12.95
Cheesebu	rger	(1/2 pound sirloin)	\$13.95
Patti Mel	t	(1/2 pound sirloin)	\$13.95
Mushroon	n Swiss Burger	(1/2 pound sirloin)	\$14.95
Cowboy	Burger—Swiss chees	e, bacon/topped w/onion rings	\$15.95
Philly Ch	eesesteak-peppers,	onions, mushrooms & provolone cheese	\$11.95
Grilled C	hicken Phillypeppe	ers, onions, mushrooms & provolone cheese	\$13.95
Grilled C	hicken Sandwich		\$13.95
Country I	Fried Steak		\$13.95
Beer Batt	ered Cod Fish		\$13.95
Fried Cat	fish Sandwich		\$12.95
Foot Lon	g "Monster" Hot Dog	g—w/kraut or coleslaw \$1.00 extra	\$10.95
Tenders &	& Fries		\$10.95

COLD PLATE: Choice of 1 Meat & 2 sides: Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, Macaroni Salad, Potato Salad, Chips, Coleslaw or Fruit Salad (seasonal) \$11.95

We reserve the right to add 20% gratuity to parties of 5 or more PRICE AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE Rev 6/21

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS -No Substitutions

Fish and Chips & Slaw	\$16.95
Fried Catfish, french fries & slaw	\$16.95
Country Fried Steak (1) w/mashed potatoes or french fries and vegetable of the day	\$16.95
Shrimp Platter (9) w/mashed potatoes or french fries and vegetable of the day	\$16.95
Grilled Salmon w/mashed potatoes or french fries and vegetable of the day	\$16.95
Open Faced Roast Beef w/mashed potatoes or french fries and vegetable of the day	\$16.95
Hamburger Steak, onions and mushrooms w/mashed potatoes or French fries and vegetable of the day	\$16.95
Liver and onions w/mashed potatoes or French fries and vegetable of the day	\$16.95
SALADS	
House Salad or Caesar Salad	\$ 8.95
Chef Salad	\$12.95
Chicken Salad Salad	\$12.95
Tuna Salad Salad	\$12.95
Fried Chicken Strip Salad or Caesar	\$13.95
Grilled Chicken Salad or Caesar	\$13.95
Grilled Shrimp Salad or Caesar	\$14.95
Grilled Salmon Salad or Caesar	\$14.95
Drassing Chaines: Panch Hanay Mustard Blay Chaese Thousand Island Roaste	d Garlie o

Dressing Choices: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, Thousand Island, Roasted Garlic or Raspberry Vinaigrette, and Creamy Italian

WARNING: Eating Raw or Under Cooked meat, Seafood, or Poultry may be Hazardous to your health.

Rev 6/21

APPETIZERS:		
Mozzarella Sticks	\$ 7.95	
Beer Battered Onion Rings	\$ 7.95	
Beer Battered Fried Zucchini	\$ 9.95	
Beer Battered Mushrooms	\$10.95	
Onion Battered Green Beans	\$ 9.95	
Calamari	\$12.95	
SOUPS:	4	
	Bowl - \$ 8.50	
SIDE ITEMS:		
Scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad	\$ 6.95	
French Fries	\$ 3.95	
Sweet Potato Fries	\$ 4.95	
Mashed Potatoes	\$ 3.50	
Potato Salad	\$ 3.50	
Macaroni Salad	\$ 3.50	
Cole Slaw	\$ 3.50	
Fruit Salad or Strawberries (seasonal)	\$ 3.50	
Side Garden Salad	\$ 4.95	
Side Caesar Salad	\$ 4.95	
Chips	\$2.50	
BEVERAGES:		
BEVERAGES: Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer		
	\$ 2.50	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer	\$ 2.50 \$ 2.00	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton		
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade		
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages:	\$ 2.00	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping)	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS:	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra)	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra) Root Beer Float	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra)	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra) Root Beer Float	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra) Root Beer Float Side of creamy vanilla ice cream	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra) Root Beer Float Side of creamy vanilla ice cream KIDS MENU: Tenders & French Fries	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 2.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra) Root Beer Float Side of creamy vanilla ice cream KIDS MENU: Tenders & French Fries Grilled Cheese & French Fries or Chips	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95	
Sweet or Unsweet Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer CokeZero, or Minute Maid Lemonade Coffee or Hot Tea – Variety of Herbal & Lipton No Refill Beverages: Orange, Apple, Cranberry or V8 Juice Milk (16 oz. glass only) Hot Chocolate – (with or without whipped topping) DESSERTS: Fudge Brownie Delight Pie by the slice Cake by the slice (Top off cake or pie with creamy vanilla ice cream for \$1.00 extra) Root Beer Float Side of creamy vanilla ice cream KIDS MENU: Tenders & French Fries	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.25 \$ 3.50 \$ 2.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 5.95 \$ 4.95 \$ 2.95	

SERENITY GARDEN CAFÉ

WINE & BEER LIST

Available on Sundays only after 12:30 pm

HOUSE WINE - CANYON ROAD Chardonnay Pinot Grigio Sauvignon Blanc Moscato White Zinfandel Pinot Noir Merlot Cabernet	Glass 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95	9.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
WHITE WINE Covey Run Riesling William Hill Chardonnay Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio Rodney Strong Chardonnay Rodney Strong Sauvignon	N/A N/A 7.95 7.95 7.95	25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
RED WINE Mirassou Pinot Noir William Hill Cabernet Meiomi Pinot Noir Alamos Malbec	N/A 7.95 N/A 7.95	25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
BOTTLED BEER Michelob Ultra Yuengling Budweiser Bud Light Blue Moon Coors Light Amstel Lite Heineken Sierra Nevada *Ask about our local beer options	4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50	